CLASS
Tots
(9 weeks)

(9 weeks)
(9 weeks)
(11 weeks)
(11 weeks)

(11 weeks)

CanSkate
(9 weeks)
(9 weeks)
(11 weeks)
(11 weeks)

4 yrs
4/5 yrs
3yrs
4/5 yrs
4 yrs
3yrs

Syrs+
Syrs+
Syrs+
Syrs+*

Jr Academy

(19 classes) 9&under

(9 Weeks) 10&Up
CanPowerSkate

(9 weeks) 5-6 yrs
(9 weeks) 7-9 yrs
(9 weeks) Advanced
(11 weeks) 7-9 yrs
(11 weeks) 10 yrs+
(11 weeks) 10 yrs+

PLEASE READ:

DAY

Mondays

Mondays

Mondays
Wednesdays
Wednesdays

Wednesdays

Mondays
Mondays
Wednesdays

Wednesdays*
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Kelowna
SKATING CLUB

i XCELLENCE

Skate Canada

KELOWNA SKATING CLUB
SPRING 2025 (MARCH 31 — JUNE 12)

SCHEDULE

(Schedule is subject to adjustment dependent upon enrolment)

TIME

3:30-4:00pm
4:00-4:30pm
4:30-5:00pm
3:30-4:00pm
4:00-4:30pm
4:30-5:00pm

3:30-4:15pm
4:15-5:00pm
3:30-4:15pm
4:15-5:00pm

DATES

March 31 - June 9/25
March 31 — June 9/25
March 31 — June 9/25
April 2 — June 11/25
April 2 — June 11/25

April 2 — June 11/25

March 31 — June 9/25
March 31 — June 9/25
April 2 — June 11/25

April 2 — June 11/25

ARENA

MNP Rink 2
MNP Rink 2
MNP Rink 2
MNP Rink 2
MNP Rink 2

MNP Rink 2

MNP Rink 2
MNP Rink 2
MNP Rink 2

MNP Rink 2

*CanSkate-Youth Grp (9-12yrs) will also be held during this session
- 5 year olds only must be strong independent skaters with previous learn to skate class experience -

Mon/Thurs

Mondays

Mondays

Mondays

Mondays
Wednesdays
Wednesdays

Wednesdays

4:30-5:15pm
4:15-5:00pm

5:00-5:45pm
6:00-6:45pm
6:45-7:30pm
5:00-5:45pm
6:00-6:45pm
6:45-7:30pm

March 31 — June 12/25

March 31 — June 9/25

March 31 — June 9/25
March 31 — June 9/25
March 31 — June 9/25
April 2 — June 11/25
April 2 — June 11/25

April 2 — June 11/25

MNP Rink 1
MNP Rink 2

MNP Rink 2
MNP Rink 2
MNP Rink 2
MNP Rink 2
MNP Rink 2

MNP Rink 2

Fee

$144.00
$144.00
$144.00
$176.00
$176.00

$176.00

$159.75
$159.75
$195.25

$195.25

$323.00
$153.00

$276.75
$276.75
$276.75
$338.25
$338.25

$338.25

No Class April 21, May 19

No Class April 21, May 19
No Class April 21, May 19

No Class April 21, May 19
No Class April 21, May 19

No Class April 21, May
19, May 22
No Class April 21, May 19

No Class April 21, May 19
No Class April 21, May 19
No Class April 21, May 19

» Tots & CanSkate Classes— CSA APPROVED HOCKEY HELMETS are MANDATORY - Your child will not be able to step on the ice without one!
» Tots — 3 year olds must be able to STAND UP AND WALK OFF THE ICE IN SKATES prior to registering for the CanSkate Tots — 3yrs. There are NO refunds for Kelowna

Skating Club Classes.

» CanPowerSkate — CSA approved hockey helmet, FULL hockey/ringette gear PLUS PLEASE NOTE REQUIREMENTS as it is NOT a learn to skate program. All players MUST

be able to skate forward, backward and stop both ways and have 1 year hockey/ringette experience for 5 — 6 years of age group, PLUS forward crossovers and 2 years
experience for 7 — 9 years of age group PLUS backward crossovers and 3 years experience for 10+ years of age group.

Y V VYV

The Schedule is subject to change with notice. Any session may be cancelled due to insufficient registration.
All ice and instruction fees are included in registration. A $60.00 Skate Canada insurance/membership fee will be charged once per skating year, September 15t — August 315
No refunds except for medical reasons. Refunds will be in the form of ‘credits’ and may be subject to a $25 Admin fee.

As of Feb 6/2025
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